
Felicia Rogers felicia.rogers@conwayarkansas.gov
Jamie Brice jamie.brice@conwayarkansas.gov
Steve Ibbotson steve.ibbotson@conwayarkansas.gov
Trey Price trey.price@conwayarkansas.gov
WER kdimitrova@werarch.com
Risley Architects Alawrence@Risley-Associates.com
Steve steve.ibbottson@conwayarkansas.gov
christineallen@brsarch.com christineallen@brsarch.com
Rik Sowell rik@sowellarchitects.com
Ballard King jan@ballardking.com
Kimley Horn mark.hatchel@kimley-horn.com
Christpher Kastelic chris.kastelic@perkinswill.com
TaylorH@eplanbidding.com TaylorH@eplanbidding.com
twhite@hsaconsultants.com twhite@hsaconsultants.com
Doug.Barraza@smithgroup.com Doug.Barraza@smithgroup.com
MAHG Architecture Ndeason@mahgarch.com
Hastings Chivetta chayes@hcarchitects.com
Lose Design ccamp@lose.design
Aveurink@hufft.com Aveurink@hufft.com
Cromwell jsoutherland@cromwell.com
Lauren Bartos laurenbartos@brsarch.com
Madalyn Strickland mstrickland@hsaconsultants.com
BILL GRAY gray@taggarch.com
Premium Park Products phil@premiumparkproducts.com
Garver DLTackett@GarverUSA.com
Mark Owings mark.owings@craftontull.com
Sports Facilities Mlambert@sportadvisory.com
David Porter dporter@polkstanleywilcox.com
Level 5 Melissa@level5arch.com
pb2 thomas.laskaris@pb2ae.com
gene.lund@hok.com gene.lund@hok.com
Lewis Architects Engineers cbrown@lemvrw.com
Johnson Danforth alana.morris@johnsondanforth.com
JD Elder jd.elder@hendersonengineers.com
MBL Architecture audy@mbl-arch.com
Nabholz joel.blansett@nabholz.com
Tom Diehl tdiehl@greenplayllc.com
HTW sara@htw-ae.com
Stocks-Mann Architects rstocks@stocksmann.com
McClelland kbonvillain@mce.us.com
Halff mWatson@halff.com
McClelland dberanek@mce.us.com
DelTek PublicRecords@deltek.com
Jackson Brown Palculict misty@jbparchitects.com
Gregg Long gregg.long@craftontull.com
Brannon Corp. rtravis@brannoncorp.com
Fisher Arnold ckeefer@fisherarnold.com



James Gabel jgabel@cannondesign.com
Darren Bevard darrenbevard@chh2o.com
Jessica thompson@taggarch.com
Hannah Beavers hannah.beavers@craftontull.com
Taggart ruhl@taggarch.com
WDD Architects gwoodruff@wddarchitects.com
H&N joanna@hnarch.com
Water Play catherine.omoore@waterplay.com
MJMA pkaur@mjma.ca
Andy Hawkins andy.hawkins@conwayarkansas.gov
ARAY@eikoncg.com ARAY@eikoncg.com
OLC jross@olcdesigns.com
lozburn@wedesignpools.com lozburn@wedesignpools.com
sarah bennings sbennings@polkstanleywilcox.com
Julia Meade jmeade@bsw-architects.com
jtanner@bidprim.com jtanner@bidprim.com
Ashley Elliott aelliott@polkstanleywilcox.com
Martin Martin Rschonberger@martinmartin.com
ETC Engineers & Architects natem@etcengineersinc.com
Ballard King darin@ballardking.com
Polk Stanley Wilcox aelliott@polkstanleywilcox.xom
Kerry Newman knewman@sfsarch.com
Brandstetter Carroll Inc. dwinn@bciaep.com
Lamp Rynearson Nicholette.Haigler@LampRynearson.com
Terracon anne.woker@terracon.com
Burrows & Assoc. jsidwell@burrAowsengineers.net
Green Play alainab@greenplayllc.com
CHA Kackerman@chacompanies.com
Nathan Harris nharris@rdgusa.com
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